THE DATASHEET OF
AS1310-BTDT-30
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ams Datasheet Page 1
[v1-11] 2015-Jan-28 Document Feedback
AS1310
Ultra Low Quiescent Current,
Hysteretic DC-DC Step-Up Converter

Figure 26.
Figure 26:
Ordering Information
Note(s) and/or Footnote(s):
1. On request
2. Non-standard devices are available between 1.8V and 3.3V in 50mV steps.
Buy our products or get free samples online at:
Technical Support is available at:
Provide feedback about this document at:
For further information and requests, e-mail us at:
For sales offices, distributors and representatives, please visit:
Headquarters
ams AG
Tobelbaderstrasse 30
8141 Unterpremstaetten
Austria, Europe
Tel: +43 (0) 3136 500 0
Website: www.ams.com
Ordering Code Marking Output Description Delivery
Form Package
AS1310-BTDT-18 A2 1.8V
Ultra Low Quiescent
Current,
Hysteretic DC-DC
Step-Up Converter
Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-20 A8 2.0V Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-25 A9 2.5V Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-27 A7 2.7V Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-30 A6 3.0V Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-33(1) tbd 3.3V Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-xx(2) tbd tbd Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
Ordering & Contact Information
Page 26 ams Datasheet
Document Feedback [v1-11] 2015-Jan-28
AS1310 −  RoHS Compliant & ams Green Statement